Nikolskyi Serhii Viktorovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
May 8, 1955
village Masandra, Autonomous Republic of Crimea

Main Department of the State Treasury Service of Ukraine
in Kherson oblast (region), Head

May 20, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

risks

0.33
Expand

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2155
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2155
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2155
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2155

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Nikolska Natalia Ivanivna wife —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21406
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21406
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21406
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21406

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hep>xaBHOI Ka3Ha4YenCbKol
cnyx6bu YkpaiHu y XepCoHCbKin
obnacTi, HavyanbHmK
ynpaBJliHHSA

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
[dep>XaBHOI Ka3Ha4YencbKol
cny>Xbum YKpaiHn y XepCOHCbKin
obnacTi, HavyanbHmMK
ynpassiHHSA

f0NnoBHEe yrnpaBiHHSA
Hdep>xaBHOI Ka3Ha4YencbKol
cny>Xbum YKpaiHn y XepCOHCbKIn
obnacTi, HavyanbHmK
ynpassiHHSA

Main Department of the State
Treasury Service of Ukraine in
Kherson oblast (region), Head
of the Department

Main Department of the State
Treasury Service of Ukraine in
Kherson oblast (region), Head
of the Department

19 124,94

14 604,70

8 736,02

5 353,62

4 038,07

907,63

653,71

599,94

497,50

595,66


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84631891-0f8d-428e-bfa0-373a7dcdd847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edaa3e69-4514-4a22-a24f-929d8d247a57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2bdb3f9-9ee8-4978-bc72-014ffe569380
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a393630d-4ae0-4b6a-a4b0-bfa1b8a9fe42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddc78b93-8557-4e67-8899-ff81b3d29aaa

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84631891-0f8d-428e-bfa0-373a7dcdd847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84631891-0f8d-428e-bfa0-373a7dcdd847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84631891-0f8d-428e-bfa0-373a7dcdd847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edaa3e69-4514-4a22-a24f-929d8d247a57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edaa3e69-4514-4a22-a24f-929d8d247a57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edaa3e69-4514-4a22-a24f-929d8d247a57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2bdb3f9-9ee8-4978-bc72-014ffe569380
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2bdb3f9-9ee8-4978-bc72-014ffe569380
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2bdb3f9-9ee8-4978-bc72-014ffe569380
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a393630d-4ae0-4b6a-a4b0-bfa1b8a9fe42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a393630d-4ae0-4b6a-a4b0-bfa1b8a9fe42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a393630d-4ae0-4b6a-a4b0-bfa1b8a9fe42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddc78b93-8557-4e67-8899-ff81b3d29aaa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddc78b93-8557-4e67-8899-ff81b3d29aaa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddc78b93-8557-4e67-8899-ff81b3d29aaa

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84631891-0f8d-428e-bfa0-373a7dcdd847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edaa3e69-4514-4a22-a24f-929d8d247a57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2bdb3f9-9ee8-4978-bc72-014ffe569380
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a393630d-4ae0-4b6a-a4b0-bfa1b8a9fe42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddc78b93-8557-4e67-8899-ff81b3d29aaa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84631891-0f8d-428e-bfa0-373a7dcdd847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edaa3e69-4514-4a22-a24f-929d8d247a57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2bdb3f9-9ee8-4978-bc72-014ffe569380
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a393630d-4ae0-4b6a-a4b0-bfa1b8a9fe42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddc78b93-8557-4e67-8899-ff81b3d29aaa

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

736.0 sq.

736.0 sq.

736.0 sq.

736.0 sq.

736.0 sq.

59.7 sq. m (1)

59.7 sq. m (1)

59.7 sq. m (1)

59.7 sq. m (1)

59.7 sq. m (1)

282.19 sq.
(5)

282.19 sq.
(5)

282.19 sq.
(5)

278.54 sq.
(5)

278.54 sq.
(5)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84631891-0f8d-428e-bfa0-373a7dcdd847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edaa3e69-4514-4a22-a24f-929d8d247a57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2bdb3f9-9ee8-4978-bc72-014ffe569380
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a393630d-4ae0-4b6a-a4b0-bfa1b8a9fe42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddc78b93-8557-4e67-8899-ff81b3d29aaa

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Nov. 30, 2011 — till May 20, 2020 Main Department of the State
Treasury Service of Ukraine in
Kherson oblast (region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_84631891-0f8d-428e-bfa0-373a7dcdd847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edaa3e69-4514-4a22-a24f-929d8d247a57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2bdb3f9-9ee8-4978-bc72-014ffe569380
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a393630d-4ae0-4b6a-a4b0-bfa1b8a9fe42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddc78b93-8557-4e67-8899-ff81b3d29aaa
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2155
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2155
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2155
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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